Washington County

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential

Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Non-Residential

Demolition

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building
Clear Spring
Building

Williamsport
Building

240.313.2460

240.313.2461

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PLAN REVIEW & PERMITTING
80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 8/1/2021 Through 8/31/2021
Sq Feet

Construction Type

Commercial
Cell Tower

Totals:
Commercial
Industrial
Totals:

Building Mounted
Totals:

Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels

Mobile Home Replacement
Garage-Carport
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Swimming Pool
Semi-Detached Home
Garage-Carport
Storage Building
Porch-Deck-Slab
Modular Home
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Commercial
Totals:

Sign

Totals:
Commercial
Garage-Carport
Totals:

Count

Count
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39,021
0

1,125
40,146
4,476

0
4,476
48

48

0
0

11,235
1,750

896
704
14,585
26,325
1,160
19,402
1,380

1,834
50,101

Sq Feet

oo ©o

2,919

2,919

Valuation

$853,800
$60,000
$1,000
$914,800
$317,800
$35,363,294
$35,681,094
$4,400
$4,400

$0
$0

$853,306
$149,940
$223,450
$70,000
$20,000
$1,316,696
$3,617,170
$378,792
$2,734,940
$195,500
$28,000
$6,000
$314,566
$7,274,968
$0

$0

Valuation

$25,000
$25,000
$7,500
$7,500
$215,000
$65,000
$280,000

Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Fees Paid

$6,331.60
$170.25
$165.00
$6,666.85
$1,373.40
$949,968.00
$951,341.40
$84.80
$84.80

$50.00
$50.00

$4,718.11
$1,126.80
$300.00
$204.60
$150.40
$6,499.91
$47,657.00
$1,850.00
$33,243.20
$1,142.00
$200.00
$99.60
$4,346.80
$88,538.60
$150.00
$150.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$138.82
$138.82
$1,929.85
$152.80
$2,082.65



