

80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003 | P: 240.313.2460 | F: 240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 8/1/2021 Through 8/31/2021

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	6	39,021	\$853,800	\$6,331.60
	Cell Tower	1	0	\$60,000	\$170.25
		1	1,125	\$1,000	\$165.00
	Totals:	8	40,146	\$914,800	\$6,666.85
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	2	4,476	\$317,800	\$1,373.40
	Industrial	1	0	\$35,363,294	\$949,968.00
	Totals:	3	4,476	\$35,681,094	\$951,341.40
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	1	48	\$4,400	\$84.80
	Totals:	1	48	\$4,400	\$84.80
Non-Residential Demolition		1	0	\$0	\$50.00
	Totals:	1	0	\$0	\$50.00
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	18	11,235	\$853,306	\$4,718.11
	Porch-Deck-Slab	11	1,750	\$149,940	\$1,126.80
	Solar Panels	6	0	\$223,450	\$300.00
	Mobile Home Replacement	1	896	\$70,000	\$204.60
	Garage-Carport	1	704	\$20,000	\$150.40
	Totals:	37	14,585	\$1,316,696	\$6,499.91
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	12	26,325	\$3,617,170	\$47,657.00
	Swimming Pool	10	1,160	\$378,792	\$1,850.00
	Semi-Detached Home	8	19,402	\$2,734,940	\$33,243.20
	Garage-Carport	4	1,380	\$195,500	\$1,142.00
	Storage Building	1	0	\$28,000	\$200.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	0	\$6,000	\$99.60
	Modular Home	1	1,834	\$314,566	\$4,346.80
	Totals:	37	50,101	\$7,274,968	\$88,538.60
Residential Demolition		3	0	\$0	\$150.00
	Totals:	3	0	\$0	\$150.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Commercial	1	0	\$25,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	1	0	\$25,000	\$0.00
Clear Spring Building	Sign	1	0	\$7,500	\$138.82
	Totals:	1	0	\$7,500	\$138.82
Williamsport Building	Commercial	4	2,919	\$215,000	\$1,929.85
	Garage-Carport	1	0	\$65,000	\$152.80
	Totals:	5	2,919	\$280,000	\$2,082.65